4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

fil: 0085
: 47°

e
ati:

0007608F
0007619F
0007620F
0007604F
0007603F
0007627F
0007635F
0007611F
0007602F
0007601F
0007613F
0007612F
0007621F
0007617F
0007625F
0007606F
0007626F
0007609F
0007610F
0007641F
0007616F
0007642F
0007623F
0007637F
0007628F
0007640F
0007629F
0007618F
0007622F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

AN

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

9
5" 9.3'" N

: 06.10.2025 20:07
el : 06.10.2025 20:07
06.10.2025 20:07

29

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:20 GPS
:20 +0
:20 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA47CT7AB 06.10 20
| DAOES8AGB 06.10 20
| DASF7327 06.10 20
|DAB8998A | 06.10 20
| DA47CO9BB 06.10 20
| DA462ECS 06.10 20
| DA46301C 06.10 20
| DA30OODAG 06.10 20
| DATA26F3 06.10 20
| DA1E38D8 06.10 20
|DA4630C6 06.10 20
| DA25EAQ9 06.10 20
| DA462E24 06.10 20
| DACF0626 06.10 20

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| . :
|DA4A4FTE | 06.10 20:
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

|DA47C8DC | 06.10 20
| DA4631D1 06.10 20
IDA176539 | 06.10 20
|IDA4631BD | 06.10 20
|DA462E44 06.10 20
|IDA463039 | 06.10 20
| DAZ29A64B | 06.10 20
|IDA462F43 | 06.10 20
| DA29A65A | 06.10 20
|IDA462FB3 | 06.10 20
| DA47CALlL 06.10 20
| DA29A4BS8 06.10 20
| DASCALI9A | 06.10 20
| DA463188 06.10 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 57542

Benzing 48900756 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Comisia imbarcare

07 1L, 2025 0585

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Dirle Florin+Ildiko

23° 14" 46.6"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

103729
8000201B

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/233583_1759781240.pdf

